

Illinois High School Association 2715 McGraw Dr., Bloomington, IL 61704

Phone: 309-663-6377 Fax: 309-663-7479

## IHSA Media Distinguished Service Award Nomination Form

The purpose of the IHSA Media Distinguished Service Award is to honor individuals in the media who have provided coverage of high schools sports and activities for a significant amount of time, while also maintaining the proper perspective of the amateur events they were covering. Nominees work could have come in one or several mediums (newspapers, radio, television, web, etc.). Please complete the information below to submit your nomination. Winners will be identified by the IHSA Media Advisory Committee each April. The IHSA will then work with the winners and member schools to identify a meaningful event where the award can be presented.

Nominating School:	
Nominating Individual (Name, Title):	
Name of Award Nominee:	
Nominee Contact Information (Phone, Email, Address)	
Please list the nominees jobs in media and years covering high school sports	
What makes this individual worthy of this award	

July 1 is the annual due date for the IHSA Media Distinguished Service Award nominations. Please submit this form to Matt Troha at the IHSA via email (<a href="mailto:mtroha@ihsa.org">mtroha@ihsa.org</a>), fax (309-663-7479) or mail (2715 McGraw Drive, Bloomington, II 61704).